
(V) Vegetarian

(GF) Gluten free

(VE) Vegan

LOCAL 
 SEASONAL

 SIMPLE

Chocolate, whipped sour cream, 
coff ee caramel, honeycomb (GF)

House jelly, brown sugar cream,
sherbet, tuile (V)

Sticky toff ee pudding, malt Gelato (V)

Selection of Duck Island ice creams 
(VE, GF)

$20

$18

$18

$16


